AP4320
Document number: DS36786  Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 11
January 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP4320
CONSTANT VOLTAGE AND CONSTANT CURRENT CONTROLLER

© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP4320
Ordering Information
AP4320  X XX XX - XX
PackingVersion
TR : Tape & ReelA: 30mV VSENSE
G1 : Green
Product Name RoHS/GreenPackage
K6 : SOT26
B: 50mV VSENSE
Orderable Part Number Package Marking ID
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP4320AK6TR-G1 SOT26 GJZ 3000 Tape & Reel
AP4320BK6TR-G1 SOT26 GKW 3000 Tape & Reel
Marking Information
1 2 3
6 74
XXX  Y W X
XXX : Marking ID
  Y  : Year 0 to 9
X : Internal Code
(Top View)
5
W : Week : A to Z : Week 1 to 26;
a to z : Week 27 to 52; z Represents
Week 52 and 53
AP4320
Document number: DS36786  Rev. 3 - 2
9 of 11
January 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP4320
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm(inch).)